Mini Current Switch
Issue 1.0 (05/01/21) Page 1 of 3
© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
The AX-CS mini current switches provide a compact,
cost effective solution for monitoring AC powered
equipment such as motors, pumps and heating/cooling
loads.
The solid core version is ideal for new installations, whilst

● Lighting status and usage information
Product Specifications
Order Codes
AX-CS-20 Current Switch 150A, Solid-Core Fixed Trip Point 0.20A
AX-CS-A32 Current Switch 150A, Solid-Core Adjustable Trip Point 0.32-150A
AX-CS-S55 Current Switch 150A, Split-Core Fixed Trip Point 0.55A
AX-CS-SA70 Current Switch 150A, Split-Core Adjustable Trip Point 0.7-150A
Maximum AC Voltage: 600VAC
LED Indication: Red LED On when current above setpoint
Blue LED On when current below setpoint
Contact Type: Normally Open